

ä

C.A.No. 1857-1858 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.101A (MM) Court No. 1 SECTION IVA
(Alternative Bench)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 1857-1858 of 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Mohan H. Pai Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Commissioner of Police, Bangalore & Ors. Respondent (s)
with
C.A. Nos. 1862-1864/2000, 1865/2000, 1867-1868/2000,
W.P.(C) Nos. 200/1999, 201/1999,
202/1999,
C.A. No. 1860/2000, W.P.(C) 412/1999,
C.A. No. 1859/2000, 1861/2000

Date : 28/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

- HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appearing parties:

- Mr. D P Chaturvedi, adv.
- Mr. S N Bhat, adv.
- (mentioned by)
- Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, adv.)
- Mr. N Ganpathy, adv.)
- Mr. S R Hegde, adv.)
- Mr. B V Deepak, adv.)
- Mr. P P Singh, adv.) NP
- Ms. Kiran Suri, adv.)
- Ms. Lalita Kaushik, adv.)
- Mr. K K Mani, adv.)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned.
List after eight weeks.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain) (Prem Prakash)
AR-cum-PS Court Master