

R

C.A.No. 1857-1858 OF 2000

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.101

COURT No. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 1857-1858 of 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Mohan H. Pai ...Appellant (s)

Versus

Commissioner of Police, Bangalore & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With

C.A. Nos. 1862-1864/2000, 1865/2000, 1866/2000, 1867-68/2000,  
3966/99, WP(C) NOS. 200/99 (With appl(s) for impleading party),  
201/99, 202/99, CA Nos. 1860/2000, WP(C) No. 412/99, CA 1859/2000,  
1861/2000, 2498/2001

Date :28/08/2002 The appeal(s)/matter(s) was/were called on for  
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr. G.L.Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.  
Mr.BV Deepak, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Kiran Suri, Adv.  
Ms. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr.N. Ganpathy, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court passed the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

Pursuant to the order of dated 7th March, 2002,  
representation has been made by the appellant to the State  
Government and the State Government is in seisin of the  
matter and has not taken any final decision. Mr. Hegde,  
learned counsel appearing for the State, says that to enable  
the State Government to take a final decision some more time  
be given. In the circumstances, we adjourn this matter for  
six weeks.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)  
Assistant Registrar