

\230
C.A.No. 1857-1858 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.101 Court No. 1 SEC. IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1857-1858/2000 @@
EE

Mohan H. Pai Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Commnr. of Police,Bangalore & Ors. Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

WITH C.A. Nos.1862-1864,1865,1866,1867-1868/2000,3966/1999,
W.P.(C) 200-202/1999,C.A.1860/2000,W.P.(C)412/1999,
C.A.1859,1861/2000 and C.A. No. 2498/2001

(With appln.for impleading party, exparte-stay & O.R.)

Date : 14/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.@@
AA

CORAM :@@
AAAAAAAAAA

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE @@
AA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN@@
AA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

For Appellant (s) Mr. G.L. Sanghi,Sr.Adv.
M/s. S.K. Kulkarni,M.Gireesh Kumar and
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Advs.for
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Misra,Sr.Adv.
M/s. S.N.Bhat,N.P.S.Panwar and
D.P.Chaturvedi,Advs.

Mr. B.V.Deepak,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.

Mr. N.Ganpathy,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@

AA

Court Master

Assistant Registrar@@

AAAAA